- BHUMIPUTRA COLONY CONGRESS NAGAR ROAD PHREJARPURA 
NULL AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA - 444601 

Loan Account Number 4780HL48947669 & 4780HL48947617 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 01-Mar-21 Demand amount ₹.27,88,320/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
10.02.2026 

₹.52,25,121/- (Rupees Fifty-Two Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand One Hundred 
and Twenty-One Only) as on 10/02/26 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY 
DESCRIBED AS: PLOT NO 31 & 32 S NO 38/2 MOUJE RAJURA PRAGANE 
MANJARKHED AT - DEVI POINT NEAR INDO PUBLIC SCHOOL MARDI ROAD 
AMRAVATI TQ & DIST 444602 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA - 444602.